www.sdsnowqueen.com



Dear Snow Prince and Snow Princess Candidates and Parent(s):

The South Dakota Snow Queen Festival is looking for Snow Prince and Princess Candidates to represent the South Dakota Snow Queen Festival in 2025!

The Snow Prince and Snow Princess chosen will be part of the 2025 Royal Family along with the South Dakota Snow Queen and the Jr. South Dakota Snow Queen. She/he will participate in various activities throughout the year in the Aberdeen Community.

The Snow Prince/Snow Princess Contest will be held in conjunction with the South Dakota Snow Queen Festival's Jr. Snow Queen Coronation on Saturday, January 4th, 2024 at 7:00 pm in the Aberdeen Civic Theater, 212 2nd Avenue SE, Aberdeen, SD 57401. There will also be a rehearsal practice on either Friday January 5 or Saturday January 6, more details about what to expect will be emailed to everybody in December.

Sponsorships can be businesses, place of employment, or family members, etc. The sponsorship fee of \$50.00 can be sent to the address below. We accept check or card payments. If you wish to pay by card, please let us know when you email in your application and an invoice will be sent to you. Please note a small convenience fee will be added to your payment. Please make checks payable to: South Dakota Snow Queen Festival.

Application, questions, and picture can be emailed to: SDSQPrinceAndPrincess@gmail.com

Sponsorship fee can be mailed to:
South Dakota Snow Queen Festival
Attn: Snow Prince & Princess
PO Box 1764
Aberdeen, SD 57402

Application deadline is Monday, December 2nd , 2024

only the first 20 candidates accepted

If you have any questions, please feel free to contact the Prince and Princess committee at SDSQPrinceAndPrincess@gmail.com

Sincerely,

Prince and Princess Committee
South Dakota Snow Queen Festival

"The Aberdeen School District and Aberdeen Catholic School System neither endorses nor sponsors the organization or activity represented in this document. The distribution of this material is provided as a community service."

www.sdsnowqueen.com



Snow Prince and Princess Application

Please email 1 colored head and shoulder picture (school picture is best)

must be submitted by the deadline to insure placement in the magazine

Name:			Age:
School Att	ending:	Sponsorship:	
Parent's N	ame:		
Home Add	ress:		
Phone #: _	Ema	nil Address:	
	Availability: Candidates must Snow Queen Committee, which	be a citizen of the United States and a be able to participate in approved app ch includes Gypsy Days Parade, Knight and other activities throughout the y	pearances by the South Dakota for a Princess, and the Storybook
-	ertify that I acknowledge the and availability.	contest regulations set out above	and do qualify as to age,
Parent Sig	 nature		

www.sdsnowqueen.com



SDSQ 2025 Snow Prince/Princess Questions

Na	me:	_School:			
Sp	Sponsor:				
Please answer the following questions:					
1.	What was your favorite Holiday gift? Why?				
2.	What do you like to do for fun during the winter?				
3.	What do you enjoy most about school? Why?				
4.	What is your favorite animal(s)? Why?				
5.	What do you want to be when you grow up? Why?				
6.	Who is your favorite cartoon character? Why?				

We would like to offer you the opportunity to order SDSQ shirts! Shirts can be shipped directly to you, or picked up at Geffdog! Just visit the link below!

www.geffdog.com/stores/snowqueen



www.sdsnowqueen.com



We are providing this personal consent form to both inform you and to request permission for your photo/image and personally identifiable information to be published on the Official South Dakota Snow Queen Festival Facebook page and website.

As you are aware, there are potential dangers associated with the posting of personal identifiable information on a website or social media website since global access to the internet does not allow us to control who may access such information. These dangers have always existed; however, we as a Festival do want to celebrate you and your accomplishments. The law requires that we ask for you permission to use information about yourself.

Pursuant to law, we will not release any personally identifiable information without prior written consent from you. Personally identifiable information includes, name, photo or image, home town, and location of activities.

If you, as the parent or guardian, wish to rescind this agreement you may do so at any time in writing by sending a letter to the South Dakota Snow Queen Festival Committee and such rescission will take effect upon receipt by said committee.

#